
Temporada: 2021/22      Categoría y Fase: 1ª División Nacional Femenina       Grupo: 1/8

Jornada 1

Partido Resultado Fecha y Hora

22236: CLUB DEPORTIVO UNIVERSIDAD DE SALAMANCA - CAFES CANDELAS SEMINARIO 71 - 69 01-04-2022 19:30

22234: HAWKE TORRELAVEGA - PELETEIRO HYUPERSA SANTIAGO 53 - 52 02-04-2022 18:15

22235: WATIUM NEMESIS - CODIGALCO CARMELITAS OURENSE 63 - 73 02-04-2022 18:30

22233: AXA IGUALATORIO CANTABRIA - UNICAJA BANCO ADBA AVILÉS 61 - 75 02-04-2022 20:30

22231: CELTA UNIVERSIDAD DE VIGO - PONCE GINEMÉDICA VALLADOLID 58 - 62 03-04-2022 12:30

22232: VASCO SHIPPING SEIS DO NADAL - UNIVERSIDAD DE LEON PLUS CONTACTO 60 - 72 03-04-2022 12:30

22229: A.D. UNIVERSIDAD DE OVIEDO - TIRSO INCENTRO 42 - 78 03-04-2022 17:00

22230: PATATAS HIJOLUSA - UNIVERSIDAD DE VALLADOLID 60 - 46 03-04-2022 18:30

Clasificación

Equipo J G PE P NP PF PC Ptos.

1 TIRSO INCENTRO 1 1 0 0 0 78 42 2

2 PATATAS HIJOLUSA 1 1 0 0 0 60 46 2

3 UNICAJA BANCO ADBA AVILÉS 1 1 0 0 0 75 61 2

4 UNIVERSIDAD DE LEON PLUS CONTACTO 1 1 0 0 0 72 60 2

5 CODIGALCO CARMELITAS OURENSE 1 1 0 0 0 73 63 2

6 PONCE GINEMÉDICA VALLADOLID 1 1 0 0 0 62 58 2

7 CLUB DEPORTIVO UNIVERSIDAD DE SALAMANCA 1 1 0 0 0 71 69 2

8 HAWKE TORRELAVEGA 1 1 0 0 0 53 52 2

9 PELETEIRO HYUPERSA SANTIAGO 1 0 0 1 0 52 53 1

10 CAFES CANDELAS SEMINARIO 1 0 0 1 0 69 71 1

11 CELTA UNIVERSIDAD DE VIGO 1 0 0 1 0 58 62 1

12 WATIUM NEMESIS 1 0 0 1 0 63 73 1

13 VASCO SHIPPING SEIS DO NADAL 1 0 0 1 0 60 72 1

14 UNIVERSIDAD DE VALLADOLID 1 0 0 1 0 46 60 1

15 AXA IGUALATORIO CANTABRIA 1 0 0 1 0 61 75 1

16 A.D. UNIVERSIDAD DE OVIEDO 1 0 0 1 0 42 78 1

Jornada 2

Partido Resultado Fecha y Hora

(22241) UNICAJA BANCO ADBA AVILÉS - AXA IGUALATORIO CANTABRIA  - 06-04-2022 20:15

(22244) CAFES CANDELAS SEMINARIO - CLUB DEPORTIVO UNIVERSIDAD DE SALAMANCA  - 09-04-2022 16:15

(22242) PELETEIRO HYUPERSA SANTIAGO - HAWKE TORRELAVEGA  - 09-04-2022 18:00

(22243) CODIGALCO CARMELITAS OURENSE - WATIUM NEMESIS  - 09-04-2022 18:00

(22239) PONCE GINEMÉDICA VALLADOLID - CELTA UNIVERSIDAD DE VIGO  - 09-04-2022 18:30

(22238) UNIVERSIDAD DE VALLADOLID - PATATAS HIJOLUSA  - 10-04-2022 10:30

(22240) UNIVERSIDAD DE LEON PLUS CONTACTO - VASCO SHIPPING SEIS DO NADAL  - 10-04-2022 11:00

(22237) TIRSO INCENTRO - A.D. UNIVERSIDAD DE OVIEDO  - 10-04-2022 12:00
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